
QUALIFICHE 2a PROVA 
PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

De Angelis T. PA 0 12 40 1 0,300
D'Angelo V. TP 2 20 40 3 0,500

Nania V. PA 2 25 31 3 0,806
D'Angelo V. TP 0 19 40 3 0,475

Nania V. PA 2 25 37 3 0,676
De Angelis T. PA 0 20 37 4 0,541

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Nania V. PA 4 50 77 3 0,676 0,649 1 
D'Angelo V. TP 2 39 80 3 0,500 0,488 2 

De Angelis T. PA 0 32 77 4 0,541 0,416 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Niceforo P. CT 2 12 40 2 0,300
Gelsomino PA 0 10 40 2 0,250
Palizzolo S. CT 2 15 40 3 0,375
Gelsomino PA 0 9 40 2 0,225
Palizzolo S. CT 2 25 36 7 0,694
Niceforo P. CT 0 16 36 3 0,444

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Palizzolo S. CT 4 40 76 7 0,694 0,526 1 
Niceforo P. CT 2 28 76 3 0,444 0,368 2 
Gelsomino CT 0 19 80 2 0,250 0,238 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Trovato A. CT 2 0 0 0 0,000
Duminuco L. AG 0 0 0 0 0,000

Rizzo O. PA 2 0 0 0 0,000
Duminuco L. AG 0 0 0 0 0,000

Rizzo O. PA 2 18 40 4 0,450
Trovato A. CT 0 14 40 4 0,350

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Rizzo O. PA 4 18 40 4 0,450 0,450 1 
Trovato A. CT 2 14 40 4 0,350 0,350 2 

Duminuco L. AG 0 0 0 0 0,000 #DIV/0! 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Nucifora G. CT 2 17 40 3 0,425
Battaglia B. PA 0 13 40 2 0,325
Barresi U. PA 0 17 40 2 0,425

Battaglia B. PA 2 18 40 2 0,450
Barresi U. PA 0 17 30 6 0,567

Nucifora G. CT 2 25 30 4 0,833
ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Nucifora G. CT 4 42 70 4 0,833 0,600 1 
Battaglia B. PA 2 31 80 2 0,450 0,388 2 
Barresi U. PA 0 34 70 6 0,567 0,486 3 

GIRONE  

D 

B

GIRONE  

C

GIRONE  

A

GIRONE  

2a Categoria S.G. IATO 9-17/03/13



QUALIFICHE 2a PROVA 
PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Longo C. CT 0 17 35 5 0,486
Migliore G. PA 2 25 40 4 0,625

Miosi A. PA 0 16 31 2 0,516
Migliore G. PA 2 25 31 3 0,806

Miosi A. PA 2 25 31 3 0,806
Longo C. CT 0 16 31 2 0,516

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Migliore G. PA 4 50 71 4 0,806 0,704 1 
Miosi A. PA 2 41 62 3 0,806 0,661 2 
Longo C. CT 0 33 66 5 0,516 0,500 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Agueci E. PA 0 17 40 4 0,425
Tropea CT 2 22 40 2 0,550

Sanacore A. TP 2 22 40 3 0,550
Tropea CT 0 16 40 4 0,400

Sanacore A. TP 0 16 36 4 0,444
Agueci E. PA 2 25 36 3 0,694

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Agueci E. PA 2 42 76 4 0,694 0,553 1 
Sanacore A. TP 2 38 76 4 0,550 0,500 2 

Tropea CT 2 38 80 4 0,550 0,475 3 

PARTITE DISPUTATE PR PUNTI CAR RIPR S.M. M.M.

Longo G. PA 2 22 40 2 0,550
Licciardello CT 0 19 40 2 0,475
Virgillito A. CT 2 19 40 1 0,475
Licciardello CT 0 4 40 3 0,100
Virgillito A. CT 0 14 34 7 0,412
Longo G. PA 2 25 34 4 0,735

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS.

Longo G. PA 4 47 74 4 0,735 0,635 1 
Virgillito A. CT 2 33 74 7 0,475 0,446 2 
Licciardello CT 0 23 80 3 0,475 0,288 3 
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ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G. POS. TAB

Migliore G. PA 4 50 71 4 0,806 0,704 1 

Nania V. PA 4 50 77 3 0,676 0,649 2 

Longo G. PA 4 47 74 4 0,735 0,635 3 

Nucifora G. CT 4 42 70 4 0,833 0,600 4 

Palizzolo S. CT 4 40 76 7 0,694 0,526 5 

Rizzo O. PA 4 18 40 4 0,450 0,450 6 

Agueci E. PA 2 42 76 4 0,694 0,553 7 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G.

Miosi A. PA 2 41 62 3 0,806 0,661 

Sanacore A. TP 2 38 76 4 0,550 0,500 

D'Angelo V. TP 2 39 80 3 0,500 0,488 

Virgillito A. CT 2 33 74 7 0,475 0,446 

Battaglia B. PA 2 31 80 2 0,450 0,388 

Niceforo P. CT 2 28 76 3 0,444 0,368 

Trovato A. CT 2 14 40 4 0,350 0,350 

ATLETI PR P.TI CAR RIP S.M. M.M M.G.

Tropea CT 2 38 80 4 0,550 0,475 

Longo C. CT 0 33 66 5 0,516 0,500 

Barresi U. PA 0 34 70 6 0,567 0,486 

De Angelis T. PA 0 32 77 4 0,541 0,416 

Licciardello CT 0 23 80 3 0,475 0,288 

Gelsomino CT 0 19 80 2 0,250 0,238 

Duminuco L. AG
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